Rezultati 1. trke 'Malog Dunavskog kupa 2011.'

Tip trke: Kruzna trka

Datum trke: 5.06.2011.
Relacija: Novosadski sajam
Duzina: 5,4 km

Vreme pobednika: 00:10,13.
Prosecna Brzina: 31.714 km/h

RBr StBr UCI kod

1. 1 €ro19990604
2. 2 cro20000804
3. 3 cro20000203
4, 4 €ro19990211

Ime i prezime
Simun DZALTO
Zvonimir ZADRO
Petar CENGIC
Marin SARIC

Odustali takmicari: /

Glavni sudija:
Laslo Tarjan

Klub

Sokol-HR
Sokol-HR
Sokol-HR
Sokol-HR

Vreme

00:10-13
00:10-13
00:10-35
00:12-47

Bodovi
50
45
41
38



